

On page 13, in between lines 18 and 19, insert the following:

"(c) ''Pastoral counselor'' has the same meaning as ''Kentucky licensed pastoral counselor'' as defined in KRS 335.605;"; and

On page 13, line 19, delete " (\underline{c}) " and insert " (\underline{d}) " in lieu thereof; and On page 13, line 22, delete " (\underline{d}) " and insert " (\underline{e}) " in lieu thereof; and On page 13, line 25, delete " (\underline{e}) " and insert " (\underline{f}) " in lieu thereof; and On page 14, line 1, delete " (\underline{f}) " and insert " (\underline{g}) " in lieu thereof; and On page 14, line 4, delete " (\underline{g}) " and insert " (\underline{h}) " in lieu thereof; and On page 14, line 5, delete " (\underline{h}) " and insert " (\underline{i}) " in lieu thereof; and On page 14, line 5, delete " (\underline{h}) " and insert " (\underline{i}) " in lieu thereof; and On page 15, line 15, after " $\underline{officers}$," insert " $\underline{pastoral counselors}$,".

Amendment No. HCA	Rep. Rep. Josh Calloway
Floor Amendment $\left \begin{array}{c} \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\$	
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX